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Month Days Sun Holiday Working 2=
Available day Day
July 23 31 05 01 25
August 23 31 04 02 25
September 23 30 04 04 22
October 23 31 05 13 12
November 23 30 04 09 17
December 23 31 05 01 25
January 24 31 04 05 22
February 24 29 04 04 22
March 24 31 05 04 22
April 24 30 04 03 23
May 24 31 04 03 24
June 24 30 05 02 23
Total 366 53 51 262

Total number of Working Days: 262 days
Semester-end Examinations: 55 days (approx.)
Total number of Teaching Days: 207 days
Principal’s Discretion: 04 days
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st th
w.e.f. 1" July’2023 to 30" June'2024
Date (s) Day(s) Festival/Occasion No. of Day(s)
[Gregorian Calendar]
29-07-2023 Saturday Muharram 01
15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day 01
30-08-2023 Wednesday Rakhi Purnima /Raksha bandhan 01
06-09-2023 Wednesday Janmashtami 01
13-09-2023 Wednesday College Foundation Day/ Akheri Char Sumba 01
18-09-2023 Monday Vishwakarma Puja 01
28-09-2023 Thursday Fateha-Doaz-Daham 01
02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi's Birthday 01
14-10-2023 Saturday Mahalaya 01
18-10-2023- Wednesday to Tuesday Puja Vacation 12

To (including Lakshmi Puja & Fateha-Yaz-daham) (Excluding
31-10-2023 Sundays)
13-11-2023 Monday to Tuesday Kali Puja, Diwali, Birth Day of Birsha Munda, 08

To Bhatridwitiya, Chhat Puja & Jagadhatri Puja (Excluding Sunday)
21-11-2023

27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 01
25-12-2023 Monday Chirstmas Day 01
01-01-2024 Monday NewYear's Day 01
12-01-2024 Friday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 01
15-01-2024 Monday Poush Parbon 01
23-01-2024 Tuesday Netaji's Birthday 01

Friday Republic Day 01

26-01-2024




G, Yo
08-02-2024 Thursday Sab-e-Miraj 01 » Q.\ 2
CAY/
14-02-2024 Wednesday & Thursday Saraswati Puja 02 O,
& : B8HUW
15-02-2024
26-02-2024 Monday Sab-e-Barat 01
08-03-2024 Friday Shivaratri 01
25-03-2024 Monday & Tuesday Dolyatra & Holi 02
&
26-03-2024
29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday 01
11-04-2024 Thursday Eid-ul -Fitr 02
& &
12-04-2024 Friday
13-04-2024 Saturday Charak Puja/Chaitra 01
Sankranti
14-04-2024 Sunday Subha Nababarsha 00
14-04-2024 Sunday Dr. Ambedkar Birthday 00
21-04-2024 m::n:w Mahavir Joyanti 00
01-05-2024 Wednesday Mayday 01
05-05-2024 Sunday Pandit Raghunath Murmu's Birthday 00
08-05-2024 Wednesday Rabindra Jayanti 01
23-05-2024 Thursday BuddhaPurnima 01
17-06-2024 Monday & Tuesday Eid-ul-Adha/Bakrid 02
&
18-06-2024
Total 51
N.B.- * Summer Recess (if any) could be as per University notification.
* Principal’s discretion: 04 days (If applied or used)
*This Holiday list is entirely provisional. These Holidays may be changed as per the notifications of the Uniy ersity of Burdwan.
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e JULY-2023
Days Date No. of Classes Days Date No. of Classes
Allotted Attended Allotted Attended
Sat 1 Mon 17
Sun 2 Tues 18
Mon 3 Wed 19
Tues 4 Thus 20
Wed S Fri 21
Thus 6 Sat 2
Fri 7 Sun 23
Sat 8 Mon 24
Sun 9 Tues 25
Mon 10 Wed 26
Tues 11 Thus 27
Wed 12 Fri 28
Thus 13 Sat 29 Maharam (Holiday)
Fri 14 Sun 30
Sat 15 Mon 31
Sun 16

* Commencement of classes:-(Semester—1,I11 &V)
» TD:25; SD:05; HD:01 =31
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SEPTEMBER-2023

Days Date No. of Classes Days Date No. of Classes

Allotted Attended Allotted Attended
Fri 1 Sun 17 aP ol1d

Sat Mon
Tues
Wed
Thus

Janmastami (Holiday)

Fatcha-Dwaz-Daham

Wed 13 College Foundation Day/Akheri Char Sumba

* Internal Assessment (C,)2"™ Week
® TD:22; SD:04; HD:04 =30




OCTOBER-2023

No. of Classes

Allotted

Attended

Days

No. of Classes

Allotted

Attended

Wed

2 Gandhi’s Birthday(Holiday) Wed 18 Puja Holidays*
3 Thus 19

4 Fri 20

5 Sat 21

6 Sun 22

7 Mon 23

8 Tues 24

9

S

—
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Sat

w

—
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Sun

—
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Mahalaya (Holiday)

Mon

Puja Holidays?

Lakshmi Puja (Holiday)

Tues

® TD:12; SD:05; HD:13 =31




NOVEMBER-2023

No. ofClasses Days Date No. ofClasses
Allotted Attended Allotted Attended

Wed 1 Fri 17 ; ; :
Thus 2 Sat 18 B0

Fri 3 Sun 19 atP

Sat 4 Mon 20 Chhat Puja?

Sun 5 Tues 21 Jagadhatri Puja
Mon 6 Wed 22
Tues 7 Thus 23
Wed 8 Fri 24
Thus 9 Sat 25

Fri 10 Sun 26

Sat 11 Mon 27 Guru Nanaka’s Birthday (Holiday)
Sun 12 ali Puja Tues 28

Mon 13 Puja Holidays| Wed 29

Tues 14 Thus 30

Wed 15 BirthDay of Birsa Munda+Bhatridwitiya

Thus 16 Puja Holidays?

* Internal Assessment (C,) last Week
® TD:17;SD:04;HD: 09=30
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Days Date No. of Classes Days Date No. of Classes
Allotted Attended Allotted Attended

Fr 1 Sun 17

Sat 2 Mon 18

Sun 3 Tues 19

Meon 4 Wed 20

Tues 5 Thus 21

Wed 6 Fri 22

Thus 7 Sat 23

Fr 8 Sun 24

Sat 9 Mon 25 Christmas (Holiday)
Sun 10 Tues 26

Mon 11 Wed 27

Tues 12 Thus 28

Wed 13 Fri 29

Thus 14 Sat 30
Fri 15 Sun 31
Sat 16

Semester-end Examination
TD:25; SD:05; HD:01 =31




JANUARY-2024

No. of Classes

Allotted _ Attended

No. of Classes

Allotted Attended

New Year Day( Holiday)

Netaji Jayanti (Holiday)

Republic Day (Holiday)

Vivekananda Jayanti (Holiday)

Poush Parbon

¢ Commencement of Classes for Semester II, IV &VI
e TD: 22; SD: 04; HD: 05=31




FEBRUARY-2024

No. ofClasses

Allotted Attended

Allotted

Sab-e- Miraj

Sab-e-Barat

SaraswatiPuja(Holiday) | +BirthDayof
Thakur Panchanan Barma

SaraswatiPuja(Holiday)?

_

o TD:22; SD:04: HD:04 =29
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MARCH-2024

@/, pue

« No. of Classes Days

Atendad

No. of Classes

Sun

Man

Allotted _ Attended

413
Y

Tuss

Vi I “ _ Wad 20 _ |
Tas 5 M * Thus 21 |
EYS : , _ Fr = _ “
Thes 7 “ _ - = _ ,
= s * Shivaratri (Holiday) _ Sw: 24
= 3 .W m ‘ \Mon 23 Doljatra (Holiday)! |
- | i D ol SRR
e 1 | w Wed 27 w

i

_

Good Friday( Holiday)

%"h’,{t" b! .
4

1 =3 4
e [nternal Assessment (C;)2™ Week

e 11 SDA03; HDD4=31




APRIL-2024

No. of Classes

Allotted

Allotted Attended

Wed

Id-Ul-Fitr (Holiday)|
Fri Id-Ul-Fitr( Holiday)?
Charak Puja

A0a1Dd

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tues

e TD:23;SD: 04;HD: 03=30




MAY-2024

No. of Classes No. of Classes

Allotted _ Attended Allotted Attended
May Day (Holiday)

Buddha purnima (Holiday)

Rabindra Jayanti (Holiday) Summer recess|

o Internal Assessment(C,)2™ Week
e TD:24;SD: 04;HD: 03=31
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